
Picklebet Park Warwick Tuesday 10 March, 2026
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB 
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

 1 SJG PLUMBING & DRAINAGE QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap

QTIS: $35000 , Non QTIS: $150001500 metres 01:34PM

01 Chevallum(Matthew Hoysted)  3  60.0 Jag 
Guthmann-Che

ster

02 Bent Bridge(Beau Gorman)  6  59.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

04 Mishani Impact(Donna 
Stanbridge)

 5  57.5 Ms Olivia 
Kendal

05 Norty Forty(Kevin Kemp)  4  57.0 Brandon 
Lerena

06 Mishani Maui(Donna Stanbridge)  2  55.5 Damien Boche

07 Oh Pretty Emma(William Kropp)  1  55.0 Fred Larson

 2 IAN FREE MEMORIAL Fillies and Mares Maiden Plate

$220001350 metres 02:12PM

01 Cross Of Scarlet(Michael 
Morrison)

 3  58.0 Brandon 
Lerena

02 Dream Summit(Jenna Amory)  1  58.0 Ms Hannah 
Richardson

03 Haberfield(Stephen Matthews)  4  58.0 Nathan 
Fazackerley

04 She's A Fizz(Bob Mahon)  9  58.0 Jason Taylor

05 Skieda(Donald Baker)  7  58.0 Ms Stacey 
Callow

06 Subtle Hints(Ron Drysdale)  8  58.0 Gary Geran

07 Lily The Brave(Brooke Ainsworth)  6  57.0 Ms Brooke 
Ainsworth

08 Moment(James Healy)  5  57.0 Ms Tiffani 
Brooker

09 Sweedish Queen(Jimmy Downes)  2  57.0 Karl Zechner

 3 SUB ZERO AIR CONDITIONING Colts, Geldings and Entires 
Maiden Plate

$220001350 metres 02:47PM

01 Kids Inthe Kitchen(Kevin Kemp)  2  58.0 Ms Montanna 
Savva

02 Prince Of Synergy(Sharon 
Croxford)

 1  58.0 Damien Boche

03 ROYSTON(Josh Oliver)  3  58.0 Ms Bailie Baker

04 Tigermoth(Stephanie Sixtus)  5  58.0 Ms Brooke 
Stower

05 Up the Creek (NZ)(Sharon 
Croxford)

 4  58.0 Fred Larson

07 Golden Notre(Ravyn Warzecha)  6  57.0 Jason Taylor

08 Hell To The Line(Corey & Kylie 
Geran)

 8  57.0 Gary Geran

10 Soloact (NZ)(Matthew Hoysted)  7  57.0 Jag 
Guthmann-Che

ster

11 Up Over'n Gone(Kevin Kemp)  9  57.0 Harrison Shaw

 4 PICKLEBET PICKLE PERKS Class 2 Handicap

$200001350 metres 03:27PM

01 Cardiologist(Matt Kropp)  7  60.0 Harrison Shaw

02 Colleano(Matthew Hoysted)  4  60.0 Jag 
Guthmann-Che

ster

03 Rock The Sunrise(Matthew 
Hoysted)

 2  59.5 Boris Thornton

04 Bluish Hue(Jake Capewell)  8  57.5 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

06 Reggae Fire(Paul Wallace)  3  56.5 Ms Kayla 
Barker

08 Turn Me Royale (NZ)(Olivia 
Cairns)

 1  54.0 Fred Larson

09 Wantsomemoreofit(Kevin Kemp)  6  54.0 Nozi Tomizawa

10 Jediah(Leigh-Ann Derecourt)  5  54.0 Ms Montanna 
Savva

 5 PICKLEBET GET YOUR PICKLE ON BENCHMARK 62 Handicap

$20000800 metres 04:04PM

01 Gypsy Tricks (NZ)(Bradley Smith)  2  61.0 Mitch Goring

02 I Am A Winner(Nick Keal)  8  61.0 Jag 
Guthmann-Che

ster

04 Gee Eye Why(Wendy Bannerot)  10  60.0 Ryan Wiggins

05 Goodes(Emma Fouchard)  4  60.0 Brandon 
Lerena

06 So Bright(Michael G Nolan)  7  59.0 Nozi Tomizawa

07 Drums of War(Mark Currie)  1  58.0 Ashley Butler

08 Huss On First(Philip Minter)  3  58.0 Gary Geran

09 Raiderlicious(Dale Groves)  6  58.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

12 Brave Emma(Kevin Kemp)  9  55.5 Ms Montanna 
Savva

15 (EM)Coltman(Warren Munro)  5  54.5 Ms Violet 
Soulsby

 6 GILLOTT CONSTRUCTIONS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap

$200001500 metres 04:40PM

01 Super Duck(Michael Hemmings)  7  61.5 Ms Courtney 
Ferris

02 Tuhinga(John Thomas)  3  61.5 Ms Kayla 
Barker

03 Without Revenge (GB)(Corey & 
Kylie Geran)

 5  61.5 Gary Geran

04 Picko Rocks(Greg Wright)  9  61.0 Ms Amy 
Graham

05 Russian Sub(Harry Richardson)  6  60.0 Fred Larson

07 Chasing Jackley(Alyssa & Troy 
Sweeney)

 8  58.0 Brandon 
Lerena

08 Powerful Eagle(Steven Hardy)  4  58.0 Damien Boche

09 The Catch(Jeff Dunn)  10  58.0 Boris Thornton

10 Lupine (NZ)(Mark Currie)  2  57.5 Jag 
Guthmann-Che

ster

12 Maple Door(Jimmy Downes)  1  56.0 Karl Zechner

 7 LOCK EXPERTS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap

$200001100 metres 05:20PM

01 Sutherland(Amanda Park)  8  62.5 Ms Kayla 
Barker

03 Purezza(Paul Wallace)  9  60.5 Ms Brooke 
Stower

04 Scarlett Thunder(Stacey Mesken)  10  60.5 Ms Julie 
Busuttin

05 Mr Evans(Kevin Sims)  11  60.0 Fred Larson

07 Giggy(Harry Richardson)  5  59.5 Rob Thorburn

08 Artifactx(Jack Bruce)  1  59.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

09 Zoodoo(Jack Bruce)  4  59.0 Taylor Marshall

10 For Better(Annabel & Rob 
Archibald)

 3  58.5 Damien Boche

11 Ibegood(Jeff Dunn)  7  58.5 Boris Thornton



12 Lady Zaydi(Alyssa & Troy 
Sweeney)

 12  58.5 Brandon 
Lerena

13 Sleepy Joe(Leo Roche)  6  58.5 Harrison Shaw

15 (EM)Qickwit(Mark Palmer)  2  58.5 Ms Yvette 
Lewis

Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may 
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.
The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee 
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Disclaimer
Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable 
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of 
information contained on this website.
Please check with official TAB information lists.


